Bekkjarfulltruar 2018 — 2019

Bekkur Nafn foreldra Netfang Simanumer Nafn barns
1.bekkur

1.BSS Ragna Groa Steingrimsdottir ragnagroast@gmail.com 772-9719 Soley

1.GDA Katrin Anna Eyvindardéttir katrinanna@gmail.com 843-0045 Dagrun Lilja
1.GDA Tinna Ran Agisdottir tinnaogstefan@gmail.com 824-7070 Jorunn Mona
1.GDA Hafdis Sesevarsdottir hafdis74@gmail.com 861-6987 Isak Mani
1.GDA Heleen Vaher heleen@haukur.com 821-2122 Oliver H.
2.bekkur

2.KSE Erna Sif Audunsdottir ernaa@sjalandsskoli.is 848-2744 Aron Ingi
2.KSE Elin J6hannsdottir elinjoh03@gmail.com 694-3192 Jokull Tvar
2.RKS Tinna Thorlacius borsteinsd. tinna@annit.is 867-8808 Steinunn Embla
2.RKS Tara Gunnarsdottir taragunnars1986@gmail.com 777-8241 Asdis Freyja
3.bekkur

3.SSB Brynja R6s Bjarnadottir brynjaros@hotmail.com 692-4819 Birgir

3.SSB Hanna Mjoll Karadottir hannamjoll@gmail.com 820-3524 Hafdis P.
3.SSB Anna Maria Ingvarsdéttir annami@internet.is 840-2031 Lovisa Rés
3.SB Linda Hrénn Gudnadottir linda@gluggasmidjan.is 866-8717 Jon Gunnar
4.bekkur

4.GOp Sylvia Rakel Gudjonsdottir sylvia.rakel.gudjonsdottir@isor.is 847-8611 Adrian Mani
4.GOb Marta Joy Hermannsdottir marta.joy.h@gmail.com 823-5456 Saepbr Jokull
4.SSG Hera Gudlaugsdottir heragudlaugs@gmail.com 694-9539 Floki

4.SSG Gréta Bjorg Blaengsdottir greta.bjorg@simnet.is 697-6515 Orri Ebenezer
5.bekkur

5.10 Eypor Ingi Kolbeins eigk@mi.is 661-7432 porey Maria
5.10 Olga Maria Hermannsdéttir olga.hermanns@gmail.com 864-3776 Magnus Freyr
5.10 Elva Dogg Kristjansdottir elvadoggkr@hotmail.com 867-9131 Ragnheidur Maria
5.HK Tinna Ran Agisdottir tinnaogstefan@gmail.com 824-7070 Hakon Ingi
6.bekkur

6.AVG Anna Maria Snorradottir anna.m.snorra@gmail.com 691-3152 Snorri Hrafn
6.AVG Kristin Erla prainsdottir kristinerlath@gmail.com 847-9766 Thelma Maria
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6.AVG Margrét Kristin Porgrimsdéttir | margretk@talnet.is 866-0771 Bjartur Sneer
6.HLB Jéhanna Arnaldsdottir johanna.arnalds@gmail.com 696-3244 Arney og Védis
Fjaroflunarfulltriar:
6.HLB Svanbjorg Vilbergsdottir svanbjérg@Iagnafodrun.is 669-8440 Tristan Logi
7.bekkur
Bekkjarfulltrdar:
7.BOB Erna Bjork Jonasdottir bjork@mountaintaxi.is 895-5252 Julia D6gg
7.BOB Gunnar Juliusson gunnar@dinamit.is 844-0806 Birta Dis
7.JKK Halla Jonsdottir halla@keynatura.com 847-5808 Arnar Snear
7.JKK Sigran Osk Olafsdattir sigrunosko@gmail.com 869-9940 Daniel
Fjaroflunarfulltraar:
7.JKK Gudmundur Jens Ottarsson g.ottarsson@novofood.com 854-8008 Sveinn Isak
7.B0B Anney Beringsdottir anneyl3@yahoo.com 864-0806 Birta Dis
7.B0B Margrét Lilja Magnusdottir maggalilja@gmail.com 840-1508 Eli Eldur
8.bekkur
8.Sb Bddvar bor Eggertsson bhsbtj@gmail.com 775-6698 Birta
8.BKS Elisabet Birgisdottir elisabetbirgis@gmail.com 660-3819 Kristéfer Roman
8.BKS Selma Edda Gudmundsdottir selmaedda@gmail.com 867-5701 Katla Rds
8.BKS iris Osk Hafporsdottir 8221977 @gmail.com 822-1977 Heida Loa
8.BKS S6lrdn Arsalsdottir Solrun79@gmail.com 616-2162 Avar Orn
9.bekkur
9.GE Eva Hlin Thorarensen evahlin@arossourcing.com 899-7771 Elias og Matthias
9.GE porgerdur Elin Brynjolfsdéttir | thorgerdurelin@hotmail.com 865-2961 Bjarni Leo
9.GE Gudrin Fjéla Gudnadéttir fjolagudna@gmail.com 863-6571 Mani Felix
9.GAK Anna Maria Karlsdottir annamariakarlsdottir@gmail.com 663-0666 Emma Stina
10.bekkur
Bekkjarfulltriar:
10.HJG Arney Pdrarinsdottir arney@bjorkin.is 840-6675 Dilja Rut
10.HJG Hafran Huld borvaldsdottir hafrun@on.is 617-2720 Briet Iris
Fjaroflunarfulltraar:
10.HJG Eirikur Agust Gudjonsson sveitakall@simnet.is 699-8692 Eydis Gauja
10.HJG Lilja Bjorg Ingibergsdottir liljaingibergs@simnet.is 820-8746 Svandis Helga
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